
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201005130001
50800

05/13/2010
12:28:09

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THORNTON
KEITH L

201009210003
09580

09/21/2010
10:42:48

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH C L

201601220000
22530

01/22/2016
12:20:10

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUMER PAM

201602220000
53820

02/22/2016
12:01:22

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
LYNDSAY

201602220000
53830

02/22/2016
12:01:23

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FURRH
ROBERT

201602220000
53870

02/22/2016
12:01:27

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
DEBORAH

201602220000
53880

02/22/2016
12:01:28

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHARP
JEFFREY W

201602220000
53890

02/22/2016
12:01:29

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
HOWARD

201602220000
53920

02/22/2016
12:01:32

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK FELICE

201606100002
01170

06/10/2016
10:41:29

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PASCHEL
AMBER

201606100002
01180

06/10/2016
10:41:30

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEELE
DONALD

201606100002
01190

06/10/2016
10:41:31

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
MARICUS

201606100002
01210

06/10/2016
10:41:33

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODS
LATOYA

201606100002
01220

06/10/2016
10:41:34

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES
PATRICK
KENNETH

201608170002
93820

08/17/2016
10:04:45

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHARLESTON
BENJAMIN

201608170002
93830

08/17/2016
10:04:46

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROPER
SHANA

201609160003
39800

09/16/2016
03:14:47

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HIGHTOWER
KARLA

201609160003
39840

09/16/2016
03:14:51

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
MICHELLE

201609160003
39830

09/16/2016
03:14:50

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE KELLY
E



201609160003
39820

09/16/2016
03:14:49

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELLIS
DATASHA R

201609160003
39810

09/16/2016
03:14:48

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT
RONDAH

201609160003
39860

09/16/2016
03:14:53

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALVARADO
BENIGNO

201609260003
51240

09/26/2016
11:15:51

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDY BOBBI

201609260003
51230

09/26/2016
11:15:50

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDY BOBBI

201611230004
31150

11/23/2016
10:44:08

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN
JERMICHAEL

201611230004
31160

11/23/2016
10:44:09

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK BILLY

201611230004
31170

11/23/2016
10:44:10

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOWMAN
TARA

201611230004
31190

11/23/2016
10:44:12

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
TRINA

201611230004
31180

11/23/2016
10:44:11

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLUME ERIK C

201701040000
02530

01/04/2017
10:28:17

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TRAVIS


