Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005130001 50800	05/13/2010 12:28:09	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THORNTON KEITH L						·
201009210003 09580	09/21/2010 10:42:48	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH C L						
201601220000 22530	01/22/2016 12:20:10	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUMER PAM						
201602220000 53820	02/22/2016 12:01:22	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP LYNDSAY						
201602220000 53830	02/22/2016 12:01:23	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FURRH ROBERT						
201602220000 53870	02/22/2016 12:01:27	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN DEBORAH						
201602220000 53880	02/22/2016 12:01:28	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHARP JEFFREY W						
201602220000 53890	02/22/2016 12:01:29	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL HOWARD						
201602220000 53920	02/22/2016 12:01:32	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK FELICE						
201606100002 01170	06/10/2016 10:41:29	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PASCHEL AMBER						
201606100002 01180	06/10/2016 10:41:30	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEELE DONALD						
201606100002 01190	06/10/2016 10:41:31	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS MARICUS						
201606100002 01210	06/10/2016 10:41:33	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS LATOYA						
201606100002 01220	06/10/2016 10:41:34	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNES PATRICK KENNETH						
201608170002 93820	08/17/2016 10:04:45	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHARLESTON BENJAMIN						
201608170002 93830	08/17/2016 10:04:46	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROPER SHANA						
01609160003 9800	09/16/2016 03:14:47	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HIGHTOWER KARLA						
01609160003 9840	09/16/2016 03:14:51	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER MICHELLE						
01609160003 9830	09/16/2016 03:14:50	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE KELLY E						

	09/16/2016 03:14:49	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELLIS DATASHA R			
201609160003 39810	09/16/2016 03:14:48	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT RONDAH			
201609160003 39860	09/16/2016 03:14:53	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALVARADO BENIGNO			
201609260003 51240	09/26/2016 11:15:51	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDY BOBBI			
201609260003 51230	09/26/2016 11:15:50	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDY BOBBI			
201611230004 31150	11/23/2016 10:44:08	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN JERMICHAEL			
201611230004 31160	11/23/2016 10:44:09	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK BILLY			
201611230004 31170	11/23/2016 10:44:10	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOWMAN TARA			
201611230004 31190	11/23/2016 10:44:12	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM TRINA			
201611230004 31180	11/23/2016 10:44:11	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLUME ERIK C			
201701040000 02530	01/04/2017 10:28:17	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TRAVIS			